
SUBJECTS:

ANT = General Anatomy including embryology and histology

PHYBCH=General Human Physiology and Biochemistry

DAN=Dental Anatomy, Embryology and Oral Histology

College Name College 

ID

Roll No. Reg.No Name Se

x

Father's Name Mother's Name Result Till

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Muktsar
22224 21740001 2016-DBD/M-005 NAMINDERJIT 

KAUR

F GURMAIL SINGH CHARANJIT KAUR

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Muktsar
22224 21740002 2016-DBD/M-001 ARSHDEEP KAUR F HARPREET SINGH NACHHATAR 

KAUR

R-ANT MAY-2024

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar
22225 21740101 2015-GCD/A-014 HARMANPREET 

KAUR MULTANI

F MUKHWINDER SINGH 

MAULTANI

KULWANT KAUR 

MULTANI

R-ANT,PHYBCH MAY-2023

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar
22225 21740102 2016-GCD/A-027 RAVI KUMAR M JOGINDER PARASAD TARA DEVI 339

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar
22225 21740103 2016-GCD/A-032 SANJANA F SURINDER SINGH MANJEET KAUR 331

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar
22225 21740104 2016-GCD/A-038 SOHA F SHAM SUNDER SANTOSH 

KUMARI

R-ANT MAY-2024

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar
22225 21740105 2016-GSD/B-023 PALSHIKA F SUNIL KUMAR RAJNI BALA 336

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar
22233 21740201 2016-GRD/A-008 DIMPLE NIBHORIA F SHIV NARAIN SONINDER KAUR 361

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar
22233 21740202 2016-GRD/A-016 GURNOOR KAUR F HARINDER SINGH RAJWANT  KAUR R-ANT MAY-2024

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar
22233 21740203 2016-GRD/A-022 JEEVAN PRATAP 

SINGH

M SALWINDER SINGH 

SANDHU

NARINDER 

PARTAP KAUR

353

MAXIMUM MARKS : 600

RL-Award Dispute

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot 

Notification No. BDS First Prof. /17/ND/1

Result of BDS First Prof./ Examination Nov/Dec 2017

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R 

means Re-appear in the subject(s), 



SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar
22233 21740204 2016-GRD/A-031 NAMISHA 

MAHAJAN

F RAJ KUMAR MONICA R-ANT MAY-2024

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar
22233 21740205 2016-GRD/A-053 SHABADPREET 

SINGH

M SUKHVINDER SINGH PARAMJEET 

KAUR

334

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar
22233 21740206 2016-GRD/A-059 SUPREET KAUR F SWINDER SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR R-ANT MAY-2024

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar
22233 21740207 2016-GRD/A-034 PALAK F HARNEET SINGH POONAM R-ANT MAY-2024

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740301 2016-DID/F-002 ANKITA F VEER KARAN AMARJEET KAUR 408

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740302 2016-DID/F-006 CHANDANDEEP 

KAUR

F BALBIR SINGH KULWINDER 

KAUR

383

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740303 2016-DID/F-007 DINESH KUMAR M SUKHJINDER KUMAR DIMPLE R-ANT MAY-2024

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740304 2016-DID/F-013 JASHAN KAMBOJ F VIJAY KUMAR GURMEET RANI R-ANT MAY-2024

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740305 2016-DID/F-014 JASHANDEEP 

SINGH

M JOGINDER SINGH SUKHJINDER 

KAUR

356

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740306 2016-DID/F-018 KANNUPREET 

KAUR

F HARKAMALPRITPAUL 

SINGH

MANJIT KAUR R-ANT MAY-2024

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740307 2016-DID/F-019 KASHISH ARORA F RAJESH KUMAR 

ARORA

BHAWNA ARORA 381

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740308 2016-DID/F-020 KOMALPREET 

KAUR

F GURDEV SINGH MANJEET KAUR R-ANT MAY-2024

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740309 2016-DID/F-026 NISHTHA 

SARDANA

F SANJAY SARDANA DEEPALI 376

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740310 2016-DID/F-042 SRISHTY F KAMAL VOHRA MEENA KUMARI 387

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot
22223 21740311 2015-DID/F-044 RAVNEET KAUR F MANBIR SINGH SUKHJEET KAUR R-ANT MAY-2023

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana
22222 21740401 2015-CHD/L-025 MARTON M KISHORE  MASIH MARGRET R-PHYBCH,DAN MAY-2023

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana
22222 21740402 2016-CHD/L-009 ANSHU CHRISTY 

GURIA

F BASANT GURIA BIBIANA EKKA R-ANT MAY-2024

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana
22222 21740403 2016-CHD/L-013 BLESSY BAIJU F BAIJU DANIEL BENCY DANIEL 353



Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana
22222 21740404 2016-CHD/L-038 SUMANPREET 

KAUR 

F GURVINDER SINGH JAGIR KAUR 379

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana
22222 21740405 2016-CHD/L-033 ROSY THOMAS F THOMAS XAVIER REETHAMMA 

THOMAS

377

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana
22222 21740406 2015-CHD/L-038 TANYA F JUSTIN JOSEPH LOYCE RENUKA R-PHYBCH MAY-2023

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana
22222 21740407 2016-CHD/L-040 ADAM SHAN M KAMAL BIN SHAN DAISY K B SHAN 358

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana
22222 21740408 2016-CHD/L-007 ALYONA REUBEN F WILLIAM REUBEN LIPIKA REUBEN 363

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740501 2016-BJD/L-005 ANMOL F ASHWANI DIMPLE 340

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740502 2016-BJD/L-008 ARPITA BANSAL F ALESHWAR KUMAR KIRAN BANSAL 409

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740503 2016-BJD/L-029 HARLEEN KAUR F KAWALJEET SINGH LOVENEET KAUR 380

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740504 2016-BJD/L-030 HEEMA F JASPAUL SAHOTA SUKHWINDER 361

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740505 2016-BJD/L-045 MANJIT KAUR F DALJIT SINGH KULDEEP KAUR 355

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740506 2016-BJD/L-047 MANSI VASHISHT F KAMAL KISHOR VEDNA VIRLY 394

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740507 2016-BJD/L-056 NISHTHA GUPTA F RAJESH GUPTA RAMAN GUPTA 381

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740508 2016-BJD/L-059 NIVEDITA F PARMJEET SINGH SANTOSH 

KUMARI

378

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740509 2016-BJD/L-069 RAVNEET KAUR F PARAMJIT SITA DEVI 410

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740510 2015-BJD/L-074 SAGAR M SANJEEV KUMAR KAJAL R-ANT,PHYBCH MAY-2023

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740511 2016-BJD/L-076 SANA ABROL F VIPIN ABROL SONIA 373

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740512 2016-BJD/L-082 SIMRANJOT KAUR 

SIDHU

F GURDEEP SINGH 

SIDHU

SUKHJEET KAUR 

SIDHU

393

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740513 2016-BJD/L-086 SURYA SHARMA F DEEPAK SHARMA YOGYTA SHARMA 359



Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740514 2016-BJD/L-095 VANIKA JAIN F ATUL JAIN RACHNA JAIN 354

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740515 2016-BJD/L-019 DEEPAK HARGUN M ASHANI KUMAR LOVELY HARGUN 388

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740516 2016-BJD/L-044 MANIK RAINA F LOK NATH RAINA BABITA KUMARI 353

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740517 2016-BJD/L-084 SUKHRAJ SINGH 

BHANGU

M SUKHWANT SINGH 

BHANGU

CHARANJEET 

KAUR BHANGU

376

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740518 2016-BJD/L-052 NAMIT GUPTA M VIRENDER KUMAR 

GUPTA

SIMMI GUPTA 370

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740519 2016-BJD/L-087 TALWINDER 

SINGH

M RAJWINDER SINGH KANWAL PREET 

KAUR

372

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740520 2015-BJD/L-096 VARINDER KAUR F GURDEV SINGH BALBIR KAUR 341

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740521 2015-BJD/L-066 RANJIT SINGH M HARMAIL SINGH RAJWANT KAUR R-ANT,PHYBCH MAY-2023

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana
22221 21740522 2014-BJD/L-027 HARLEEN F ANIL KUMAR JAGMEET KAUR FAIL LAST CHANCE

Government Dental College, 

Patiala
22226 21740601 2016-GCD/P-016 JAGJIT SINGH M TEHAL SINGH HARBANS KAUR 363

Government Dental College, 

Patiala
22226 21740602 2016-GCD/P-024 MALLIKA MANGAL F MADHU SUDAN 

MANGAL

NITTTU MANGAL 404

Government Dental College, 

Patiala
22226 21740603 2016-GCD/P-029 MOHIT KUMAR 

JHAMB

M RAJ KUMAR REKHA RANI R-ANT MAY-2024

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740701 2014-LBD/P-027 JAGMEET BUGGA M BAHADUR SINGH DAVINDER KAUR 376

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740702 2016-GSD/B-011 GURVINDER 

SINGH

M HARMESH SINGH AMARJIT KAUR R-ANT,DAN MAY-2024

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740703 2016-LBD/P-043 MANPREET KAUR F JASWINDER SINGH REETA 414

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740704 2016-LBD/P-073 SALONI F TILAK RAJ SANGEETA 399

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740705 2016-LBD/P-029 JASPREET SINGH M JAGDEEP SINGH PARAMJEET 

KAUR

323

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740706 2016-LBD/P-040 MANPREET KAUR F GURNAM SINGH SHIVRAJ KAUR R-PHYBCH,DAN MAY-2024



Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740707 2016-LBD/P-054 NAVNEET KAUR F BALJIT SINGH PARAMJEET 

KAUR

370

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740708 2016-LBD/P-071 RUCHIKA F VIVEK BANSAL SAPNA BANSAL 366

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740709 2016-LBD/P-026 JASHANJOT 

SINGH CHAUHAN

M HARDEV SINGH HARPAL KAUR 364

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740710 2016-LBD/P-064 PULKIT F HARBHAJAN SINGH KANWALJIT KAUR 348

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740711 2016-LBD/P-083 YODHIN 

AGGARWAL

M JATINDER 

AGGARWAL

NIDHI AGGARWAL 358

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740712 2014-LBD/P-001 AASHIVAN 

RAKHWAL

M RAJ KUMAR 

RAKHWAL

SUNANDA 

RAKHWAL

339

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740713 2016-LBD/P-032 KASHISH 

DHARIWAL

M DARSHAN LAL RITA RANI 374

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740714 2016-LBD/P-016 ENNA F SANJEEV SINGLA SHRIYA SINGLA 379

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala
22228 21740715 2016-LBD/P-049 MONIKA F BUDH RAM PARAMJEET 

KAUR

384

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740801 2016-GND/S-020 MEENU DHINGRA F BRIJ MOHAN 

DHINGRA

ANITA DHINGRA 368

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740802 2016-GND/S-026 PRIDHI GARG F R K GRAG RITU GARG 395

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740803 2016-GND/S-027 RUPALI F GURMEET SINGH GURPINDERPAL 

KAUR

348

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740804 2016-GND/S-032 SIMRANJIT KAUR F MANDER SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR R-ANT MAY-2024

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740805 2016-GND/S-010 HIMAL BANSAL M RAMESH BANSAL SONIKA BANSAL 368

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740806 2016-GND/S-013 KANAV 

NANDWANI

M MOHINDER 

NANDWANI

MEENU 

NANDWANI

355

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740807 2016-GND/S-034 SUKHPREET 

SINGH

M KIRPAL SINGH JASWINDER 

KAUR

350

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740808 2015-GND/S-024 MANPREET KAUR F CHAMKAUR SINGH SARBJEET KAUR 354

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740809 2015-GND/S-037 SALMAN KHAN M GANI KHAN AUNVARI R-ANT,PHYBCH MAY-2023



Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740810 2016-GSD/B-006 BHARAT HARSH 

VARDHAN

M KEWAL KRISHAN KAMALJIT KAUR R-ANT MAY-2024

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740811 2016-GSD/B-025 PRERNA 

VASUDEVA

F RAJESH VASUDEVA MAMTA R-ANT MAY-2024

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740812 2016-GSD/B-029 SAPANDEEP 

KAUR

F KAUR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 370

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740813 2016-GSD/B-031 SIMRANPREET 

KAUR

F JASMINDER SINGH BALJINDER KAUR 376

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740814 2014-GND/S-014 HARLEEN PANNU F SUKHJIT SINGH KAWALJIT KAUR FAIL LAST CHANCE

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740815 2015-GND/S-005 AMANPREET 

KAUR

F HARMAIL SINGH PARAMJEET 

KAUR

R-ANT MAY-2023

Guru Nanak Dev Dental College, 

Sunam
22227 21740816 2015-GND/S-022 LOVEPREET 

KAUR

F PARMINDER SINGH KAMALJEET 

KAUR

R-ANT MAY-2023

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740901 2016-NDC/D-010 HARDIL KAMBOJ M SUBHASH CHANDER RADHA RANI R-ANT,PHYBCH MAY-2024

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740902 2016-NDC/D-003 ADITYA BANSAL M BODH RAJ BANSAL RAJNI RANI R-ANT,DAN MAY-2024

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740903 2016-NDC/D-005 AKSHDEEP KAUR F SATPAL SINGH BALJIT KAUR 356

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740904 2016-NDC/D-012 HARMAN BAINS M SATVIR SINGH BAINS KULDEEP BHATIA 338

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740905 2016-NDC/D-014 HARSEERAT 

KAUR

F AMARDEEP SINGH 

TIWANA

JASPREET KAUR 

TIWANA

R-ANT,PHYBCH MAY-2024

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740906 2016-NDC/D-016 KHUSHBOO KARN F SUNIL KUMAR SUSHILA KARN 378

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740907 2016-NDC/D-031 RUPINDERJIT 

KAUR

F HARJIT SINGH LAKHBIR KAUR 352

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740908 2016-NDC/D-041 SUNAINA MITTAL F DARSHAN KUMAR MINAKSHI MITTAL 338

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740909 2016-NDC/D-002 AAKANKSHA 

KHURANA

F RAJ KUMAR 

KHURANA

SUNITA KHURANA 339

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740910 2015-NDC/D-028 PRATEEK JASSI M RESHAM LAL PARMINDER PAL 

KAUR

355

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740911 2016-NDC/D-015 IKNOOR F JASWINDER SINGH 

NARULA

JAGJEET KAUR 

NARULA

354



National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740912 2016-NDC/D-024 NEHA SINGH F VIJAY KUMAR SINGH SAROJ SINGH 341

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740913 2014-NDC/D-049 VIKRAMJEET 

SINGH

M BHUPINDER SINGH SURINDER KAUR 338

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740914 2016-GSD/B-024 POONAM KUMARI F HARBHAJAN SINGH SON DEVI R-ANT MAY-2024

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740915 2016-GSD/B-004 ANMOL BHATIA F HARMOHINDER 

SINGH

KAMALJIT KAUR R-ANT MAY-2024

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740916 2016-GSD/B-014 HARSH 

WADHAWAN

M RAJNEESH KUMAR 

WADHAWAN

SHANTA 

WADHAWAN

363

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740917 2016-GSD/B-019 MANPREET KAUR F HARJIT SINGH MANJEET KAUR 388

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740918 2016-NDC/D-034 SANDEEP PAL M RAJENDER PAL JANAK DULARI 

PAL

R-ANT,DAN MAY-2024

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740919 2016-GSD/B-008 ELIZA TALWAR F AJIT KUMAR TALWAR ANITA RANI 

TALWAR

344

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi
22232 21740920 CC122232 HARSIMRAN 

KAUR

F AJINDERPAL SINGH HARNEET KAUR 368

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741001 2016-GID/F-046 SHUBNEET KAUR 

MAHAL

F GURJINDER SINGH 

MAHAL

BIR AMAR MAHAL 367

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741002 2016-GID/F-043 SARGUN SINGH F SUKHPAL SINGH RUPINDER KAUR 355

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741003 2016-GID/F-039 RITIKA VERMA F RAKESH KUMAR 

VERMA

ANJALI VERMA 368

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741004 2016-GID/F-009 ANUPAM BHARTI M VIDYA SAGAR 

BHARTI

SUNITA BHARTI R-ANT MAY-2024

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741005 2016-GID/F-022 KANISHK SEHGAL M RISHI SEHGAL RINKU SEHGAL 378

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741006 2016-GSD/B-028 SAHIL VOHRA M SANJEEV KUMAR 

VOHRA

MANJU R-ANT MAY-2024

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741007 2016-GID/F-006 ANANTA HORA F SUNIL HORA SAVITA HORA 364

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741008 2015-GID/F-026 PRAGATI SINGH F SHIVJEE SINGH POONAM KUMARI R-ANT,PHYBCH MAY-2023

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741009 2016-GID/F-004 AMAN JOT KAUR F SATINDER PAL SINGH RUPINDER KAUR 351



Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741010 2016-GID/F-040 ROHIT KUMAR M RAJ KUMAR RADHA URAF 

RITU BALA

392

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741011 2016-GID/F-049 VARINDER KAUR 

RAINA

F AJIT SINGH RAINA RANJIT KAUR 

RAINA

363

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741012 2016-GID/F-011 ARWINDER KAUR F BALWINDER SINGH JASWINDER 

KAUR

374

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741013 2016-GID/F-013 BREEZY 

WADHWA

F PARVEEN WADHWA ANITA WADHWA 346

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 21741014 2016-GID/F-003 AJAY PAL SINGH M SUKHJIT SINGH KANWALJIT KAUR 362

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)
22234 21741201 2016-SKD/L-001 AKASHDEEP 

SINGH BOPARAI

M DILBAG SINGH JAGDISH KAUR R-PHYBCH MAY-2024

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)
22234 21741202 2016-SKD/L-017 MRINAAL BHATTI F JARNAIL SINGH INDU BALA 339

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)
22234 21741203 2016-SKD/L-013 KOMALDEEP 

SWAN

F DAYA NAND KAMALJEET 

KAUR

351

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)
22234 21741204 2016-SKD/L-026 SHIVALI F SANJAY KUMAR SHIVANI 350

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741301 2016-RBD/M-005 BARINDER KAUR 

NOTAY

F HARJIT SINGH NOTAY BALJIT KAUR 

NOTAY

353

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741302 2016-RBD/M-006 BHUPINDER 

KAUR

F NISHAN SINGH SUKHJINDER 

KAUR

370

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741303 2016-RBD/M-007 DEEPIKA MALIK F KRISHAN LAL MALIK SUNITA MALIK 375

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741304 2016-RBD/M-013 HARPREET KAUR F DHARMINDER KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI 347

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741305 2016-RBD/M-014 HEENU 

LAKHANPAL

F PRAVEEN 

LAKHANPAL

RITA SHARMA 390

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741306 2016-RBD/M-026 KOMAL BHANGAL F SANTOKH SINGH KAMLESH RANI 333

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741307 2016-RBD/M-028 KULJEET KAUR F SWARAN SINGH BALJEET KAUR FAIL MAY-2024

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741308 2016-RBD/M-030 MAHIMA SINGH F HARWINDER PAL 

SINGH

PARASMANI 349

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741309 2016-RBD/M-029 MAHIMA GULATI F RAJINDER GULATI SANAM GULATI 370



Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741310 2016-RBD/M-034 NAVDEEP KAUR F SUKHWINDER SINGH LAKHWINDER 

KAUR

368

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741311 2016-RBD/M-035 PIYUSH KAMBOJ M SANJEEV KAMBOJ MANDEEP 

KAMBOJ

335

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741312 2016-RBD/M-036 PRABHJOT KAUR F PARMINDER SINGH BALDISH KAUR 365

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741313 2016-RBD/M-041 RAHUL NISCHAL M DEEPAK NISCHAL ASHA RANI R-DAN MAY-2024

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741314 2016-RBD/M-045 ROOHIE GARG F SUBHASH GARG MEGHNA GARG R-PHYBCH MAY-2024

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741315 2016-RBD/M-048 SAHIBPREET 

SINGH

M INDER PAUL SINGH NARINDERJIT 

KAUR

331

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741316 2016-RBD/M-051 SATWINDER 

SINGH

M BALWINDER SINGH MOHINDER KAUR 353

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741317 2016-RBD/M-053 SHAMIN SHARMA M RAJEEV SHARMA SANGEETA 

SHARMA

343

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741318 2015-RBD/M-043 PARMINDER 

KAUR

F HARMEET SINGH KULJINDER KAUR 348

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741319 2014-RBD/M-019 GURMANDEEP 

SINGH

M SEWAK SINGH SUKHWINDER 

KAUR

FAIL LAST CHANCE

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741320 2016-RBD/M-060 TRIPUM F RAJNISH KUMAR NEERU BALA 365

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali
22235 21741321 2015-RBD/M-004 AISHWARYA 

BOHAT

F SHASHI KANT ANJANA R-ANT MAY-2023

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741401 2016-SSD/D-004 ANKITA SHARMA F BIMAL K SHARMA REKHA SHARMA R-ANT MAY-2024

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741402 2015-SSD/D-015 MAMUKSHA 

CHOPRA

F RAVINDER SINGH 

CHOPRA

RATTAN KAUR 353

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741403 2015-SSD/D-022 OSHEEN SHARMA F OM PARKASH GAUR RENU GAUR R-ANT MAY-2023

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741404 2016-SSD/D-019 MANDEEP KAUR F SUKHVINDER SINGH RAVINDER KAUR R-PHYBCH MAY-2024

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741405 2016-SSD/D-025 NITISH KAUSHIK M DAVENDER KUAMR BEENA 332

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741406 2016-SSD/D-015 KANCHAN AHUJA F JAGDISH AHUJA POONAM AHUJA 352



Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741407 2016-SSD/D-013 KAJAL GILL F DEV ANAND GILL ROWBIE GILL R-ANT MAY-2024

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741408 2016-SSD/D-023 NEHA F SURAJ BHAN JINDAL MAMTA JINDAL 364

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741409 2016-SSD/D-029 SIMRAN BHARTI F JAI BHARAT KIRAN BALA 362

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)
22237 21741410 2016-SSD/D-003 AMREEN F HASAN MOHAMD KAUSAR FAIL MAY-2024

Sd/-

FARIDKOT

DATE: 17-JAN-2018

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


